
2010 ICF Slalom World Cup

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

26.06. - 27.06.10

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 27 Jun 2010 Start Time: 08:30

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 27 JUN 2010 09:09Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 38 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 95.47 0 95.47 0.00

2 41 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 95.55 0 95.55 +0.08

3 47 FLORENCE David GBR 95.76 0 95.76 +0.29

4 45 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 94.06 2 96.06 +0.59

5 50 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 96.73 0 96.73 +1.26

6 46 TASIADIS Sideris GER 96.86 0 96.86 +1.39

7 44 BENUS Matej SVK 96.93 0 96.93 +1.46

8 40 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 97.02 0 97.02 +1.55

9 49 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 95.12 2 97.12 +1.65

10 32 HANEDA Takuya JPN 97.42 0 97.42 +1.95

11 42 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 97.81 0 97.81 +2.34

12 34 PROCTOR Mark GBR 98.17 0 98.17 +2.70

13 48 BENZIEN Jan GER 98.18 0 98.18 +2.71

14 26 MALEY Kynan AUS 98.22 0 98.22 +2.75

15 39 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 96.24 2 98.24 +2.77

16 36 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 98.42 0 98.42 +2.95

17 25 LENARCIC Jure SLO 98.50 0 98.50 +3.03

18 33 MASEK Jan CZE 98.88 0 98.88 +3.41

19 37 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 98.97 0 98.97 +3.50

20 28 ANTON Franz GER 99.02 0 99.02 +3.55

21 24 ERGUIN Jon ESP 98.88 2 100.88 +5.41

22 20 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 101.21 0 101.21 +5.74

23 31 BERCIC Anze SLO 100.80 2 102.80 +7.33

24 19 TRUMMER Martin GER 99.61 4 103.61 +8.14

25 22 PITT Greg GBR 102.78 2 104.78 +9.31

26 14 EICHFELD Casey USA 103.09 2 105.09 +9.62

27 27 JANE Michal CZE 101.65 4 105.65 +10.18

28 11 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 106.18 0 106.18 +10.71

29 35 HOCEVAR Simeon SLO 105.52 4 109.52 +14.05

30 43 FRAKER Benn USA 105.68 4 109.68 +14.21

Chief Judge

____________________ 
NATOLI Sue



2010 ICF Slalom World Cup

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

26.06. - 27.06.10

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 27 Jun 2010 Start Time: 09:50

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 163 CEN Nanqin CHN 113.11 4 117.11 0.00

2 167 FOX Jessica AUS 121.17 0 121.17 +4.06

3 159 TENG Qianqian CHN 120.99 2 122.99 +5.88

4 169 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 125.63 0 125.63 +8.52

5 164 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 126.41 2 128.41 +11.30

6 165 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 126.40 6 132.40 +15.29

7 166 LOIR Caroline FRA 130.68 4 134.68 +17.57

8 162 MACOVA Katarina SVK 133.45 6 139.45 +22.34

9 168 GUINEA Leanne AUS 146.32 2 148.32 +31.21

10 152 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 146.23 4 150.23 +33.12

11 161 THOMPSON Hailey USA 168.51 4 172.51 +55.40

12 156 JULL Louise NZL 173.46 4 177.46 +60.35

13 157 AUDET Sindy CAN 167.58 10 177.58 +60.47

14 155 REEVES Micki USA 186.23 8 194.23 +77.12

15 158 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 126.58 102 228.58 +111.47

16 160 PETERSON Carolyn USA 160.77 70 230.77 +113.66

17 153 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 179.90 106 285.90 +168.79

18 154 DE BRUIJN Saskia NED 157.84 152 309.84 +192.73

19 151 NOVAL Marta POR 188.21 156 344.21 +227.10

Chief Judge

____________________ 
NATOLI Sue



2010 ICF Slalom World Cup

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

26.06. - 27.06.10

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 27 Jun 2010 Start Time: 10:15

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 233
HOCHSCHORNER Pavel
HOCHSCHORNER Peter

SVK 101.10 0 101.10 0.00

2 230
BECKER Marcus
HENZE Stefan

GER 101.54 0 101.54 +0.44

3 228
BAILLIE Timothy
STOTT Etienne

GBR 102.66 0 102.66 +1.56

4 219
BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 102.88 0 102.88 +1.78

5 232
SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter

SVK 102.90 0 102.90 +1.80

6 216
FOUGERE Mathieu
FOUGERE Thomas

FRA 102.92 0 102.92 +1.82

7 225
GARGAUD CHANUT Denis
LEFEVRE Fabien

FRA 101.07 2 103.07 +1.97

8 227
SCHROEDER David
HENZE Frank

GER 103.54 0 103.54 +2.44

9 231
VOLF Jaroslav
STEPANEK Ondrej

CZE 101.84 2 103.84 +2.74

10 229
KUCERA Thomas
BATIK Jan

SVK 102.33 2 104.33 +3.23

11 222
KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu

FRA 105.47 0 105.47 +4.37

12 221
FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard

GBR 103.55 2 105.55 +4.45

13 220
KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub

CZE 104.17 2 106.17 +5.07

14 211
KRALJ Dejan
HOCEVAR Simeon

SLO 106.21 0 106.21 +5.11

15 224
HU Minghai
SHU Junrong

CHN 107.05 0 107.05 +5.95

16 217
GODDARD Daniel
RADMORE Colin

GBR 105.40 2 107.40 +6.30

17 223
BISO Hugo
PICCO Pierre

FRA 106.31 4 110.31 +9.21

18 214
MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin

GER 106.58 4 110.58 +9.48

19 218
PRINDA Lukas
HAVLICEK Jan

CZE 111.69 0 111.69 +10.59

20 206
YU Hongmin
CHEN Jin

CHN 111.72 2 113.72 +12.62

Chief Judge

____________________ 
NATOLI Sue



2010 ICF Slalom World Cup

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

26.06. - 27.06.10

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 27 Jun 2010 Start Time: 09:05

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 103 AIGNER Hannes GER 90.40 0 90.40 0.00

2 100 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 90.93 0 90.93 +0.53

3 132 NEVEU Boris FRA 91.04 0 91.04 +0.64

4 116 DOBY Mathieu BEL 91.26 0 91.26 +0.86

5 107 MANN Scott USA 91.59 0 91.59 +1.19

6 136 KAUZER Peter SLO 92.02 0 92.02 +1.62

7 134 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 92.22 0 92.22 +1.82

8 126 BOURLIAUD Pierre FRA 92.32 0 92.32 +1.92

9 123 KURT Michael SUI 92.42 0 92.42 +2.02

10 128 MEGLIC Jure SLO 92.76 0 92.76 +2.36

11 109 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 92.91 0 92.91 +2.51

12 130 POPIELA Dariusz POL 92.98 0 92.98 +2.58

13 115 FORD David CAN 93.10 0 93.10 +2.70

14 110 PRINDIS Vit CZE 91.17 2 93.17 +2.77

15 75 PARSONS Scott USA 93.21 0 93.21 +2.81

16 129 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 91.26 2 93.26 +2.86

17 102 BOUTEN Robert NED 91.30 2 93.30 +2.90

18 111 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 91.39 2 93.39 +2.99

19 112 DRAPER Warwick AUS 93.47 0 93.47 +3.07

20 122 DAILLE Etienne FRA 93.56 0 93.56 +3.16

21 119 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 93.66 0 93.66 +3.26

22 98 DIEZ CANEDO Guillermo ESP 93.70 0 93.70 +3.30

23 121 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 94.49 0 94.49 +4.09

24 135 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 94.50 0 94.50 +4.10

25 133 GRIMM Alexander GER 92.56 2 94.56 +4.16

26 106 PETERLIN Janos SLO 92.77 2 94.77 +4.37

27 104 HASTINGS John CAN 94.83 0 94.83 +4.43

28 89 MAXEINER Tim GER 95.28 0 95.28 +4.88

29 108 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 93.30 2 95.30 +4.90

30 78 YAMANAKA Shuji JPN 95.94 0 95.94 +5.54

31 127 KRALJ Dejan SLO 96.14 0 96.14 +5.74

32 124 FORSYTHE William AUS 94.93 2 96.93 +6.53

33 94 MULIC Dinko CRO 97.36 0 97.36 +6.96

34 96 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 93.52 4 97.52 +7.12

35 97 MAYR Lukas ITA 95.63 2 97.63 +7.23

36 117 HEYL Brett USA 94.33 4 98.33 +7.93

37 93 MRAZ Tomas SVK 99.05 0 99.05 +8.65

38 77 XIAN Jinbin CHN 97.19 2 99.19 +8.79

39 131 WALSH Campbell GBR 100.65 0 100.65 +10.25

40 118 SWETNAM Huw GBR 90.31 50 140.31 +49.91

Chief Judge

____________________ 
NATOLI Sue



2010 ICF Slalom World Cup

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

26.06. - 27.06.10

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 27 Jun 2010 Start Time: 10:40

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 302 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 100.01 0 100.01 0.00

2 287 PENNIE Fiona GBR 101.64 0 101.64 +1.63

3 306 KALISKA Elena Erza SVK 102.94 0 102.94 +2.93

4 301 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 102.97 0 102.97 +2.96

5 304 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 101.39 2 103.39 +3.38

6 305 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 103.71 0 103.71 +3.70

7 303 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 104.47 0 104.47 +4.46

8 290 FER Emilie FRA 104.63 0 104.63 +4.62

9 288 DONINGTON Louise GBR 102.97 2 104.97 +4.96

10 285 BENUSOVA Dana SVK 104.98 0 104.98 +4.97

11 294 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 105.94 0 105.94 +5.93

12 291 PFEIFER Melanie GER 105.98 0 105.98 +5.97

13 296 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 106.02 0 106.02 +6.01

14 279 FOX Jessica AUS 107.82 0 107.82 +7.81

15 299 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 105.91 2 107.91 +7.90

16 284 GRANT Sarah AUS 107.95 0 107.95 +7.94

17 293 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 108.03 0 108.03 +8.02

18 298 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 106.04 2 108.04 +8.03

19 297 BAER Claudia GER 106.14 2 108.14 +8.13

20 289 MOZETIC Nina SLO 107.28 2 109.28 +9.27

21 282 HORN Jacqueline GER 106.60 4 110.60 +10.59

22 280 CRAIG Hannah IRL 106.63 4 110.63 +10.62

23 265 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 110.27 2 112.27 +12.26

24 270 JONES Luuka NZL 112.31 0 112.31 +12.30

25 277 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 108.43 4 112.43 +12.42

26 272 YAMADA Asahi JPN 116.53 0 116.53 +16.52

27 266 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 110.75 8 118.75 +18.74

28 286 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 103.13 50 153.13 +53.12

29 292 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 103.81 50 153.81 +53.80

30 281 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 104.95 52 156.95 +56.94

Chief Judge

____________________ 
NATOLI Sue


